

Foundation Herd Commitment Form

Ranch Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City/State:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Please complete the following:		
plan to contribute calfsale proceeds on an annual basis for	years.	
Would you like to receive a reminder email and letter each year	ar?Yes	NO
Signature:		
Information about the herd. Proceeds from the Foundation	Herd are directed en	tirely to

Information about the herd: Proceeds from the Foundation Herd are directed entirely to the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation a 501 c3 and thus are 100% tax deductible. There are many ways to contribute to the Foundation herd including but not limited to;

- Donate the one-calf average of your total calf-crops' sale average
- Sell a calf at the livestock market in the name of the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation.
- Designate one cow in your herd as the "Foundation Herd" cow, with the proceeds from the sale ofher calves going to the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation.

Make Checks Payable to: Florida Cattlemen's Foundation and place Foundation Herd in the memo line.

Mail to: Florida Cattlemen's Foundation, Inc., PO Box 421929, Kissimmee, FL 34742

Fax: 407-933-8209

Contact: Jim Handley (407) 933-8209 Jim@floridacattlemen.org or Dusty Holley (863) 287-8591 dusty@floridacattlemen.org